12:00am

12:30am
1:00am

1:30am

2:00am
2:30am
3:00am

3:30am
4:00am

4:30am

5:00am
5:30am

6:00am

6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

Sunday

Jitv's at the maovies

The John Kerwin
Show

Talkline with Zev
Brenner

Miracles & Meals
with Joanne Caras

Feed Me Bubbe

Quick & Kosher with
Jamie Geller

Kosher Organic
Ranchero

Chutzpah

The Jackie Manson
Show

Total Body Sculpt
Plus

Miracles & Meals
with Joanne Caras

Feed Me Bubbe

Program Log WIMN CD

Monday

Main Street with Phil
Blazer

Jewish Broadway

124 News

The Dinah Share
Show

Main Street with Phil
Blazer

Bodies in Motion
with Gilad

The Golbergs

J Report with Brad
Pomerance

34 Quarter Period

July to September, 2020

Tuesday

Miracles & Meals
with Joanne Caras

Feed Me Bubbe

Quick & Kosher with
Jamie Geller

Kosher Organic
Ranchero

124 News

The Dinah Shore
Show

Main Street with
Phil Blazer

Bodies in Motion
with Gilad

The Golbergs

J Report with Brad
Pomerance

Wednesday

Building NY - New
York Stories

Stand with Us
To Life, L'chain

The Shalom Show

124 News

The Dinah Shore
Show

Main Street with
Phil Blazer

Bodies in Motion
with Gilad

The Golbergs

J Report with Brad
Pomerance

Thursday

J Report with
Brad Pomerance

James and Sunda

124 News

The Dinah Shore
Show

Main Street with
Phil Blazer

Bodies in Motion
with Gilad

The Golbergs

J Report with
Brad Pomerance

Friday
The Golbergs

Soupy Sales

The Jack Benny
Program

YYou Bet Your Life

[24 News

The Dinah Shore
Show

Main Street with
Phil Blazer

Bodies in Motion
with Gilad

The Golbergs

J Report with Brad
Pomerance

Saturday

Authentic Wisdom
of Kabbalah

Power of Kabbalah

Miracles & Meals
with Joanne Caras

Feed Me Bubbe

Quick & Kosher
with Jamie Geller

Kosher Organic
Ranchero

Chutzpah

The Jackie
Manson Show

Total Body Sculpt
Plus

Miracles & Meals
with Joanne Caras

Feed Me Bubbe



8:00am

g:30am

9:00am

8:30am

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

7:00pm
7:30pm
§:00pm
8:30pm
8:00pm

9:30pm
10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm
11:30pm

Sunday

| Quick & Kosher with

Jamie Geller

Kosher Organic
Ranchero

Shalom Sesame

Palabras que te
sanan

Shalom Sesame

Joan Rivers Show
Leon Charney
Report

Hineni

A Cable to Jewish
Life

35 Acres

124 News Live

Joan Rivers Show

Jewish Broadway

124 News Live

Monday

Jewish Music Video
Countdown

The Beat

Bodies in Mation
with Gilad

Soupy Sales

124 News Live

Bodies in Mofion
with Gilad

The Jack Benny
Program

The Goldbergs

Soupy Sales

124 News Live

JLTV 60 minute
Documentary
{

{
|

124 News Live

Miracles & Meals
with Joanne Caras

Feed Me Bubbe

Quick & Kosher with
Jamie Geller

Kosher Organic
Ranchero

124 News

Tuesday

Jewish Music Video
Countdown

The Beat

Bodies in Maotion
with Gilad

Soupy Sales

124 News Live

Bodies in Maotion
with Gilad

The Jack Benny
Program

The Goldbergs

Soupy Sales

124 News Live

JLTV's Night at the
Maovies

124 News Live

Building NY - New
York Stories

Stand with Us
To Life, L'chain

The Shalom Show

124 News Live

Wednesday

Thursday
Jewish Music Video | Jewish Music
Countdown Video Countdown
The Beat The Beat

Bodies in Motion
with Gilad

Soupy Sales

124 News Live

Bodies in Motion
with Gilad

The Jack Benny
Program

The Goldbergs
Soupy Sales

[24 News Live

Alois BrunnerThe
last Nazi

124 News Live

J Report with Brad
Pomerance

James and Sunda

124 News Live

Bodies in Motion
with Gilad

Soupy Sales

124 News Live

Bodies in Maotion
with Gilad

The Jack Benny
Program

The Goldbergs

Soupy Sales

124 News Live

Shalom Sesame

Abayudaya

124 News Live

Palabras que te
sanan

124 News Live

Friday

Jewish Music

Saturday
Quick & Kosher

Video Countdown  with Jamie Geller

The Beat

Bodies in Motion
with Gilad

Soupy Sales

|24 News Live

Bodies in Motion
with Gilad

The Jack Benny
Program

The Goldbergs

Soupy Sales

|24 News Live

Shalom Sesame

Mensch Life with

124 News Live

Authentic Wisdom
of Kabbalah

124 Mews Live

Kosher Organic
Ranchero

Bible Stories

For Kids

Kids Hour

Stand with Us

Shalom Sesame

Bible Stories

For Kids

Conociendo

la Bliblia

Jspan

Quick & Kosher with Jamis
Gellar

The John Kerwin
Show

Jitv's at the movies

The John Kerwin
Show

Jitv's at the movies



