Program Log WIMN CD 3rd Quarter Period July to September, 2020

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
12:00am	Jltv's at the movies	Main Street with Phil Blazer	Miracles & Meals with Joanne Caras	Building NY - New York Stories	J Report with Brad Pomerance	The Golbergs	Authentic Wisdom of Kabbalah
12:30am			Feed Me Bubbe	Stand with Us		Soupy Sales	
1:00am	The John Kerwin Show	Jewish Broadway	Quick & Kosher with Jamie Geller	To Life, L'chain	James and Sunda	The Jack Benny Program	
1:30am			Kosher Organic Ranchero	The Shalom Show		You Bet Your Life	
2:00am	Talkline with Zev Brenner Miracles & Meals with Joanne Caras	124 News	124 News	124 News	I24 News	I24 News	Power of Kabbalah
2:30am							
3:00am							Miracles & Meals with Joanne Caras
3:30am	Feed Me Bubbe						Feed Me Bubbe
4:00am	Quick & Kosher with Jamie Geller	The Dinah Shore Show	The Dinah Shore Show	The Dinah Shore Show	The Dinah Shore Show	The Dinah Shore Show	Quick & Kosher with Jamie Geller
4:30am	Kosher Organic Ranchero						Kosher Organic Ranchero
5:00am		Main Street with Phil Blazer	Main Street with Phil Blazer	Main Street with Phil Blazer	Main Street with Phil Blazer	Main Street with Phil Blazer	Chutzpah
5:30am							The Jackie Manson Show
6:00am	Total Body Sculpt Plus	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Total Body Sculpt Plus
6:30am		The Golbergs	The Golbergs	The Golbergs	The Golbergs	The Golbergs	
7:00am	Miracles & Meals with Joanne Caras Feed Me Bubbe	J Report with Brad Pomerance	J Report with Brad Pomerance	J Report with Brad Pomerance	J Report with Brad Pomerance	J Report with Brad Pomerance	Miracles & Meals with Joanne Caras
7:30am							Feed Me Bubbe

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:00am	Quick & Kosher with Jamie Geller	Jewish Music Video Countdown	Jewish Music Video Countdown	Jewish Music Video Countdown	Jewish Music Video Countdown	Jewish Music Video Countdown	Quick & Kosher with Jamie Geller
8:30am	Kosher Organic Ranchero	The Beat	The Beat	The Beat	The Beat	The Beat	Kosher Organic Ranchero
9:00am	Shalom Sesame	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Bible Stories
9:30am		Soupy Sales	Soupy Sales	Soupy Sales	Soupy Sales	Soupy Sales	For Kids
10:00am	Palabras que te sanan	I24 News Live	I24 News Live	124 News Live	124 News Live	I24 News Live	Kids Hour
10:30am							
11:00am							Stand with Us
11:30am							
12:00pm	Shalom Sesame	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Bodies in Motion with Gilad	Shalom Sesame
12:30pm		The Jack Benny Program	The Jack Benny Program	The Jack Benny Program	The Jack Benny Program	The Jack Benny Program	
1:00pm	Jaan Divers Oberry	The Goldbergs	The Goldbergs	The Goldbergs	The Goldbergs	The Goldbergs	Bible Stories
1:30pm	Joan Rivers Show	Soupy Sales	Soupy Sales	Soupy Sales	Soupy Sales	Soupy Sales	For Kids
2:00pm	Leon Charney Report	I24 News Live	I24 News Live	124 News Live	I24 News Live	I24 News Live	Conociendo
2:30pm							la Bliblia
3:00pm	Hineni A Cable to Jewish Life 35 Acres	JLTV 60 minute Documentary	JLTV's Night at the Movies	Alois Brunner:The last Nazi	Shalom Sesame	Shalom Sesame	ia Biibiia
3:30pm							Jspan
4:00pm		Ĺ			Abayudaya	Mensch Life with	Quick & Kosher with Jam Geller
7:00pm		I24 News Live	124 News Live	I24 News Live	I24 News Live	I24 News Live	The John Kerwin Show
':30pm	- I24 News Live						
:00pm							Jltv's at the movies
3:30pm							
9:00pm	Joan Rivers Show	Miracles & Meals with Joanne Caras	Building NY - New York Stories	J Report with Brad Pomerance	Palabras que te sanan	Authentic Wisdom of Kabbalah	
:30pm		Feed Me Bubbe	Stand with Us				
0:00pm	Jewish Broadway	Quick & Kosher with Jamie Geller	To Life, L'chain	James and Sunda			The John Kerwin Show
10:30pm		Kosher Organic Ranchero	The Shalom Show				
1:00pm	I24 News Live	I24 News	I24 News Live	I24 News Live	I24 News Live	124 News Live	Jltv's at the movies
11:30pm							